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PETVET

CLINIC

John Tengstrom
PO Box 143
Hopewell Junction, NY 12533
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230 E Riverside Dr
Eagle, ID 83616

Clinic Date

2/11/2024

Clinic Location

Tractor Supply Company

Service

Choice Dog Pack

- Vitals Check - Vitals Check (For Package Only)

- Leptospirosis 4-way - Recombitek Leptospirosis (4-Way)
- 5in1 (DA2P + Parvovirus) - Recombitek C4 5in1 (DAPP)
- Bordetella Nasal - Recombitek Bordetella Intranasal
- Rabies - Rabies - IMRAB 3 TF

- Fecal Parasites - Intestinal Parasite Screening

- Heartworm Test - Heartworm Disease Test

Lyme - Recombitek Lyme

Rabies Tag - Generic Rabies Tag

Medical Fees - Medical Laboratory Fee

Medical Fees - Medical Waste Disposal Fee

Total:

Sales Tax:

Grand Total:

Payment Credit (...3008):
Balance:

800.427.7973 petvet.vippetcare.com

1261 ROUTE 9
Wappingers Falls NY, 12590

Total
$145.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00
$0.00
$1.00
$5.00

$176.00
$0.00
$176.00
-$176.00
$0.00



